
【男子】

学校名 学年 脊番号

【女子】

学校名 学年 番号

高水高校

ほしの　まどか

3

かねがわ　てんせい

山口県立岩国工業高校

山口県立下松工業高校
金川　伝誠

やまね　しょうや

山根　照也

まつもと　かずのり

松本　一徳

かわかみ　ゆづき

河上　由都輝

とみた　かいせい

5
星野　円香

まつもと　みこ

3

3

6

氏名（ふりがな）

山口県立徳山高校

山口県立徳山商工高校

氏名（ふりがな）

だんばた　ともき

段畠　智樹

もりた　ひろただ

森田　洋匡

10

8

7

2

7

11

冨田　海惺

山口県立華陵高校

まえかわ　ななみ
8

前川　奈々美

よしくに　さく

3

3

山口県立岩国商業高校
ふじたに　ひかり

1
藤谷　陽里

令和5年度　高校総体優秀選手

5
吉國　沙咲

山口県立岩国高校
ふじたか　けい

10
藤髙　渓

8
松本　実子

のさき　あやか
6

野﨑　文華

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3


